
Generate a purchase order, payable to the vendor of your choice.  

Note: You must reference contract number DIR-CPO-4432 on your purchase order

Submit your purchase order to the selected vendor

Vendor Name

Vender ID or Texas 

Franchise Tax Id 

Number (If Non-

HUB) HUB Type Contact Name Email Phone Address

CDW Government, LLC 1364230110800 Peter McGee petmcge@cdwg.com 877-708-8009
120 S. Riverside

Chicago, IL 60606

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc. 1272209002900
Dulari von 

Christierson
dulari@freeitdata.com 408-398-6640

900 E 6th Street, Suite 102

Austin, TX 78702

General Datatech LP 1752756261900 Justin Baker justin.baker@gdt.com 210-275-7790

GDT Innovation Campus

999 Metromedia Place

Dallas, TX 75247

Great South Texas Corporation dba 

Computer Solutions
1942650013800 WBE Tony Coleman tcoleman@comsoltx.com 210-369-0320

814 Arion Parkway, Suite 101

San Antonio, TX 78216

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 1363949000500 Pam Potter SLEDcontracts@insight.com 800-321-2437
6820 S. Harl Ave

Tempe, AZ 85283

Netsync Network Solutions, 1320030329800 HI Kristi Matsunaga kmatsunaga@netsync.com 469-557-2869
2304 Tarpley Rd, Suite 114

Dallas, TX 75006

Peak Methods, Inc. 111366564410
Jennifer 

McCuistian
Jennifer.McCuistian@peakuptime.com 918-591-2217

1516 South Boston Ave

Suite 211

Tulsa, OK 74119

Pivot Technology Services Corporation 1274186029500 Thomas Bock thomas.bock@pivotts.com 678-710-7842

6025 The Corners Parkway NW

Suite 100

Norcross, GA 30092

Prescriptive Data Solutions 1821571913100 Terry Murray Tmurray@Prescriptive.Solutions 210-722-7093

20079 Stone Oak Parkway, Suite 

1105, #435

San Antonio, TX 78258

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC 1760515249906 Presidio DIR Team DLDIR-Contracts@presidio.com 469-549-3800
777 E. Sonterra Blvd, Suite 300

San Antonio, TX 78258

SHI Government Solutions, Inc. 1223695478500 AS
State of Texas 

Team
Texas@shi.com 512-541-3400

1301 S Mopac Expressway, Suite 

375

Austin, TX 78746

Reseller Information for DIR-CPO-4432

NetApp, Inc.

Texas DIR Contract Number DIR-CPO-4432

Contract Term:  August 27, 2019 through August 27, 2023
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Sirius Computer Solutions, LLC 1742836721700 Phyllis Byrd (PJ) Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500

San Antonio, TX 78216

Storage Assessments LLC 1204159911400 WO Carolyn Chambers carolyn.chambers@storageassessments.com 972-578-2708
1255 W 15th Street , Suite 825

Plano, TX 75075

World Wide Technology 1431912895600 Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103
1 World Wide Way

St Louis, MO 63146

Xennex, LLC 1842220679900 WO Elizabeth Spivey espivey@xennex.us 713-419-8795
2700 Commerce St., #30

Houston, TX 77002
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